
Sail No. Skipper/Crew Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Total

3776 Barrett & Randy Sprout 1 4 1 1 1 8

3700 Terrence Gallagher / Todd Best 2 2 4 2 2 12

2938 Kiersten & Paul Vance 4 1 2 3 3 13

3627 Vincent Paternoster / Jim Ach 3 5 3 4 4 19

3658 Karyn Jones / Stine Cacavas 5 3 5 5 8 26

3067 Chandler & Aaron Sharp 9 6 6 6 5 32

3664 Sam Reynolds / Dave Morris 7 9 7 8 7 38

2150 Ole Eichorn / Don Long 8 8 10 7 6 39

3686 Yvo Kwee / Rick Griffin 6 7 6 11 9 39

1 Charles Quest / John Powell 10 10 9 13 11 53

311 John Eurich / Robin Norvell 11 11 12 12 10 56

2068 Ofer Amir / Larry Miller 12 13 11 13 12 61

3748 Marc Arseneault / Claire Sheehan 12 12 13 13 13 63

Sail No. Skipper/Crew Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Total Rank

3776 Barrett & Randy Sprout 1 2 3 3 2 11 1

3627 Vincent Paternoster / Jim Ach 3 3 5 1 4 16 2

2938 Kiersten & Paul Vance 2 1 1 5 9 18 3

2602 Patrick Murphy / Jared Fredrickson 6 6 7 6 1 26 4

3700 Terrence Gallagher / Todd Best 4 9 1 7 7 28 5

3658 Karyn Jones / Stine Cacavas 9 5 6 4 6 30 6

3067 Chandler & Aaron Sharp 8 8 10 2 3 31 7

3622 Jay Gross / Becky Thaler 5 10 4 9 5 33 8

2150 Ole Eichorn / Don Long 7 4 RET 11 8 42 9

3744 Dave Marsh / Matt Kaufman 10 7 9 8 10 44 10

3447 John Richardson / Talin Babakian 11 11 8 10 11 51 11

Sail No. Skipper/Crew Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Total Rank

3664 Sam Reynolds / Dave Morris 1 2 1 1 1 6 1

1 Charles Quest / John Powell 3 1 2 2 2 10 2

3686 Yvo Kwee / Rick Griffin 2 3 3 3 4 15 3

1394 Mike Van Lancker / Brad Nicholson 6 5 5 5 5 26 4

3748 Marc Arseneault / Claire Sheehan 7 6 4 4 6 27 5

311 John Eurich / Robin Norvell 5 4 6 7 7 29 6

2068 Ofer Amir / Larry Miller 4 7 8 9 3 31 7

2244 Scott Keller / 8 8 7 6 8 37 8

Friday 7/17/2015 - Syd Corp Series

Saturday Sunday

Saturday Sunday

Saturday 7/18, Sunday 7/19

Championship - Corinthian Fleet (A Fleet)

Saturday 7/18, Sunday 7/19

Championship - Cabrillo Fleet (B Fleet)


